
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jessica Mahoney - (1146023) - City of Cardiff - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.67 463 F 15/02/20 Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Co Peterboro 1

38.05 450 H 30/04/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

38.17 445 H 08/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Co Peterboro 1

38.27 442 H 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1

38.42 437 H 16/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Peterboro 1

38.44 436 H 19/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Co Peterboro 1

38.84 423 H 01/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Peterboro 1

38.98 418 H 27/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019 UEA Sportspark Co Peterboro 1

39.47 403 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

40.29 379 H 04/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Peterboro 1

40.37 376 H 28/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Luton Co Peterboro 1

40.93 361 H 01/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Peterboro 1

41.01 359 H 20/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Peterboro 1

42.11 332 H 05/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Peterboro 1

43.63 298 H 29/05/17 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

44.33 284 H 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

46.15 252 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  4

48.94 211 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

49.15 208 H 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

52.22 174 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.05 450 H 30/04/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

38.42 437 H 16/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Peterboro 1

38.27 442 H 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea  1
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38.17 445 H 08/08/21 British Swimming Festival of Swimming East Region London Aquatic Centr Co Peterboro 1

37.67 463 F 15/02/20 Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Co Peterboro 1

38.84 423 H 01/08/19 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Peterboro 1

38.98 418 H 27/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019 UEA Sportspark Co Peterboro 1

38.44 436 H 19/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Co Peterboro 1

40.29 379 H 04/08/18 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Peterboro 1

40.37 376 H 28/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Luton Co Peterboro 1

41.01 359 H 20/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Peterboro 1

39.47 403 F 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

40.93 361 H 01/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Co Peterboro 1

42.11 332 H 05/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Peterboro 1

43.63 298 H 29/05/17 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

44.33 284 H 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

46.15 252 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  4

49.15 208 H 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

48.94 211 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

52.22 174 H 18/01/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade LC Meet Sheffield  3
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